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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Bundesliga 1985/86

OSC Dortmund
TSV GWD Minden
OSC Dortmund
TuS Hofweier
OSC Dortmund
THW Kiel
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SG Weiche-Handewitt
TuRU Dusseldorf
OSC Dortmund
TuSEM Essen
OSC Dortmund
Reinickendorfer Fiichse
OSC Dortmund
TBV Lemgo
OSC Dortmund
TV GrofRwallstadt
OSC Dortmund
Frisch Auf Gdppingen
MTSV Schwabing
OSC Dortmund

TuRU Dusseldorf
OSC Dortmund
TuSEM Essen

OSC Dortmund
Reinickendorfer Fiichse
OSC Dortmund

TBV Lemgo

OSC Dortmund

TV GrofRwallstadt
OSC Dortmund
Frisch Auf GAppingen
MTSV Schwabing
OSC Dortmund

OSC Dortmund

TSV GWD Minden
OSC Dortmund

TuS Hofweier

OSC Dortmund

THW Kiel

OSC Dortmund

ViL Giunzburg

OSC Dortmund

VL Gummersbach
OSC Dortmund

OSC Dortmund

SG Weiche-Handewitt

10:
19:
19:
20:
28:
21:
15:
16:
20:
24 :
24 .
21:
11:
19:
25:
23:
19:
16:
22:
20:
15:
20:
18:
27 :
26:
24 .

10
22
20
20
21
16
15
16
21
23
17
17
16
15
18
15
16
19
24
15
17
21
18
21
14
20

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

